
NT OF 

TRUTH ALONE TRHUMP 

Package 

TAMIL NADU ROAD INFRASTRUCTURE 
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 

No 

(A Government of Tamil Nadu Undertaking) 
Chennai Peripheral Ring Road Project e-Tender Notice 

Tender Notice No: 05/10CT/CPRR Section-3/ EPC-04/2023 Dated:26.09,2023 
1) The Executive Director, TNRIDC for and on behalf of Governor of State of 

Tamil Nadu invites tender in online on IOCT Method, for the following work 
Name of Work 

Formation of New Six lane road from Vengathur 
(Design Chainage : Ch 58+200) to Sengadu 
(Design Chainage : Ch 68+200) with paved 

EPC shoulders and two lane service road on both 
04 sides in Section-ill of Chennai Peripheral Ring 

Road Project under Package-EPC 04 on 
Engineering, Procurement and Construction 
(EPC) Mode including maintenance for 7 years. 

Tender 
Security 

INR 46.00 
million or an 
equivalent 
amount in 

Convertible 
foreign 

Currency 

for tender uploaded in https://tntenders.gov.in for further details. 

1924 - 2023 

Tender Fee 

DIPR/ 5328 / Tender / 2023 

INR 30,000/ 

equivalent 
amount in 

foreign 

2) The tender document will be available online for free download in the e-proCurement portal 
(website), https://tntenders.gov.in from 06.10.2023, 11.00 Hours (1ST) onwards. 

or an 

currency 

3) Pre-tender meeting wll be held on 20.10.2023, 11.00 Hours (1ST). Kindly refer the invitation 

5) Online Technical tender opening is scheduled at 11.30 Hours (IST) on 23.1.2023. 
4) Deadline for online submission of tender : on or before 11.00 Hours (1ST) on 23.11.2023. 

6) All Tender submission must be accompanied by a non-refundable Tender fee of Rs.30,000/ 
(Rupees Thirty Thousand only) (INR) (inclusive of tax). 

7) All tender submission must be accompanied by a tender security for an amount as 
mentioned in the table. 

8) Further Addendum, if any, in this regard will be available only in the e-procurement portal 
https://tntenders.gov.in 

Executive Director (FAC) 
Tamil Nadu Road Infrastructure Development Corporation, Chennai - 02 

M CH-CH 



gouBSÜyeirefl Silcfluy ereir: 05/8g/Osaen8 iflar3/sA-04/2023 sni: 26.09.2023 

eracLGDLDUy BDLDuLGá spaub. Gsdrenor-2. ataen erteBe phe BeDo GumCp 

AÜLILD 

silgsnG Fnso 2.6T SLLODy GubumG£ spab 

T6T 

Gssirea aoD eneneo L, Sfe-3, Aub EPC 
04 Gorinisnt (egmnny & (s8+200) 9go 
Geran 68+200) ng 

uRäe lunguo, Ganhgpgio, sComemb (EPC) 
spmpuso 7 aiL enoo ugnmoly auL. 

4. qÚuçuha one BoaTw u 

Bifu ofuy 
unu 46 

BmTuuner 

oDUB 11.00 Defláe (Bu Ggg) ptruma. 

2 GçusULat N 06.10.2023 ß PDuso 11.00 oenf (Bbu Gguu) PBO 
https://tntenders.gov.in ao BecoLIaB BoaDna ußeapaab Qig aneareom. 

3. gúuhaLat per eiy 20.10.2023 af pua 1.00 LDarf (Bnu Gngüup) 
Senedsb beDLAUb. GupbsneonG GaDAIÚUGD BsaEAHss https://tntenders.gov.in p 
Bneou gfountags Qandrnam. 

e5.30,0o0 

BmTuner 

aüugDaner Bg anodbsC: 23..2023 sß 

5. Bnee fuo gmu gúuaçLtat páaüub po : 23.11.2023 Gs spu 1.30 

7. GULsiLatsan psr enauúus Cgnes GppseorL CLAeDTs GTe up 

6. gçubsçLsetsane 6eDs Sbuo up Bong n6uns Bbfu Dfueo et.30,0o0/ 
püugmugu Lb, afser sLUL) eosüLLGaarb. 

8. Gogo Bpar CgsNL0uer fßoss olüus r GlanepBO Boau pas (e-procurement 
portal) https://tntenders.gov.in erp Bnrumbl LDL03o otusLúu. 

leuo wassi (o.n.un). 
QF.u.Ggr.8/ 5328 /5úLBsiLtet / 2023 BsnG enmo a.ei sLLDÜs GouumLGagao, GeÃmar-02 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

